AuctaHuma 105
23.11.2024 - 14:20

Manbumkn, 200m BonbHbIA CTUMb

11 - 15 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3ansibiB 1 13 10

3 TAPAH, MaTBeli

4 TOMWNOB, AaHuun
5 KAPTIEHKO, JaHuun
6 LUEVKWH, ApceHuii

3anibiB 2 13 10

2 AKNMEHKO, Anekceii
CA30HOB, CaBenuii
CTAPOCTOSIHLI, Bopuc
LLYMOB, ApceHnii
rY3WI, Foppeit
TOPOBEL,, Kupunn

~NOoO Ok W

3annbiB 3 n3 10

1 MOKPOB, N'ne6
3MMOBEU, Kupunn
FAHYLWAK, Poctncnas
r'YNlb, Anekcen
KOPOJIEB, AHgpeii
BEAPNHOB, MupoH
MO3IrOBbIX, NBaH
ABOP, Erop

O~NO O~ WN

3annsiB 4 n3 10

YEKYHOB, Anekceli
MECTOB, Hukuta
XXWAKOB, MatBeii
BOCTPAKOB, Apocnas
CAPOAPAH, ApTém
JIAHFOBOW, fanun
LWNHKO, Apocnas
MWUNAKWH, ApTém

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annkis 5 13 10

1 TYMAK, Bnagumup
XABUBYNNWH, MaTBeii
CETPAKOB, "'neb6
CYXOPYK, AnekcaHap
MNOroOPENOB, Hukuta
AMUPXAHAH, ApTem
BE/bINA, MnaToH
TATbAHKO, borgaH

oOo~NOoO R~ WDN

3annbiB 6 n3 10

EMNCKOMOCOB, AmuTpuii
BYBJINK, ApTtem

YWAKOB, Martsei
MEHOWVKYNOB, Mapk
KA3APAH, ApTioww
BEOBPOB, ApTtem
AOYHOYKOB, CemeH
NMOHOMAPEB, Erop

O~NOOT hWNBE
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KomaHaa

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
PP®COO "depepauusa nnasaHmsa”
Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

ooy

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PoctoB-Ha-[loHy

MBY OO CLU Ne4

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY [10 CLU Ne4

MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLl (OPK) CKA r.PoctoB-Ha-[loHy

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Uvarov_swim

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY OO CLU Ne4

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY OO CLLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ned

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

rbY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

MBY OO CLLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

OHOCLU Ne 2 r.Topesa
Uvarov_swim

AHOCLU Ne 2 r.Topesa

CLLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

3aaBoYHOe Bpems

NT
3:30.00
NT
NT

3:10.00
3:08.00
3:07.50
3:07.80
3:10.00
3:15.18

3:02.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
2:57.67
2:59.34
3:00.00
3:00.50
3:03.56

2:55.50
2:54.00
2:52.88
2:50.35
2:52.25
2:53.70
2:55.00
2:55.84

2:50.00
2:50.00
2:48.50
2:47.79
2:48.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.10

2:42.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:38.50
2:39.00
2:40.00
2:42.00
2:42.00
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OucTtaHuma 105, Manbumkn, 200m BosnbHbIA CTUNb

3annsiB 7 n3 10

POrog, MNMasen
LWEBYEHKO, CtaHucnas
XOPOLWYHOB, ApTém
AJNIEKCEEB, 3agyapa
BOPOHKOB, ®égop
BO3HIOK, borpgaH
POMAHKOB, TuxoH
MAJIMLLEBCKWI, Cepreii

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annsiB 8 n3 10

1 ®EOOPOB, Erop
LLINPOBOKOB, ApTém
BUTPEHKO, Apocnas
MOMoOB, ApceHunii
BMHOIPALOB, Kupunn
TEPELWEHKO, AHgpeii
NAPXOMEHKO, Huknta
BETUMNHKWH, Muxaunn

oO~NO O WN

3ansibiB 9 13 10

FANATAHEHKC, Bnagucnas
MNATAKOB, KoHCTaHTUH
HEMNAL, nba

PENVH, Bagum

CEBEP, BceBonog
KO3O0OPES3, Apomup
CALLEHKO, NBaH

MAHOB, Kupunn

O~NO OIS WN P

3annsie 10 3 10

KYNAKOB, Nnbs
CYPKOB, PomaH
PEAPYXWH, Mapk
KYTPWH, AnekcaHap
BABAAHL, Knpunn
CAMAPCKWI, AnekcaHap
rPA3HOB, JaHuun
POONOHOB, OaHnn

O~NOOUL AWNBE
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mikhailovs_team_swim
MBY OO CLU Ne4

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
mikhailovs_team_swim
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
OHOCLL Ne 2 r.Topesa

mikhailovs_team_swim

CLl (OPK) CKA r.PoctoB-Ha-[loHy
CLl (OPK) CKA r.PoctoB-Ha-[loHy
CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PoctoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY OO CLU Ne4

MBY CLU Ne 13

MBY OO CLU Ne4

bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PoctoB-Ha-[loHy
PP®COO "depepauusa nnasaHma"
BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY OO CLU Ne4

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

CLlW (OPK) CKA r.PoctoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY CLLU Ne 13

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy

2:35.00
2:35.00
2:34.55
2:30.44
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:37.50

2:30.00
2:28.00
2:25.80
2:22.00
2:25.00
2:26.54
2:28.70
2:30.00

2:20.00
2:18.00
2:17.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:17.00
2:19.34
2:22.00

2:13.72
2:11.71
2:10.54
2:09.00
2:09.00
2:11.56
2:12.00
2:15.00
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